Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Fleet
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2

Boat

XpletiVe

Quattro

Only Just

Jaya

She Too

Jacy Do

30 Something
Penelope Pitstop

Class

AKW IRC2 2024

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
1717X

Beneteau First 31.7 3152R

J105

She 31
J97

1510R
2092R
2840
9700

Beneteau First 31.7 3007

Dehler 34

Rank
1

N o o M~ W N

Rank
1

o A ON

Fleet
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2

Fleet
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2

8285T

Boat
XpletiVe

Only Just
Jaya

30 Something
Quattro

Jacy Do

She Too

Boat
XpletiVe

Only Just
Quattro

Jacy Do

She Too

30 Something

Club HelmName

SCYC Mike Crompton
SCYC David Eddowes

SCYC lan McMillan

SCYC Sam Thompson
SCYC Jonathan Fawcett
SCYC MarkThompson

SCYC lan Middleton

SCYC Dave & Sarah Leather

Class

J105

Beneteau First 31.7
Beneteau First 31.7
Jo7

She 31

Class

J105

Beneteau First 31.7
Jo7

She 31

Beneteau First 31.7

Start:

SailNo
1717X
1510R
2092R
3007
3152R
9700
2840

Start:

SailNo
1717X
1510R
3152R
9700
2840
3007

CrewName IRC R1 R2
0.986 1.0 1.0
0.930 (5.0) 3.0
0.995 2.0 2.0
0.980 3.0 (7.0)
0.844 (9.0 RET) 5.0
0.960 6.0 4.0
0.923 4.0 6.0

R3

(9.0 DNC)

2.0

1.0
3.0
(9.0 DNF)
(9.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC)

0.920 (9.0DNC) (9.0 DNC) 9.0 DNC

R1

Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

SCYC
SCYC
SCYC
SCYC
SCYC
SCYC
SCYC

HelmName
Mike Crompton
lan McMillan
Sam Thompson
lan Middleton
David Eddowes
MarkThompson

Jonathan Fawcett

R2

Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

SCYC
SCYC
SCYC
SCYC
SCYC
SCYC

HelmName

Mike Crompton
lan McMillan
David Eddowes
MarkThompson
Jonathan Fawcett

lan Middleton

CrewName

CrewName

IRC

0.986
0.995
0.980
0.923
0.930
0.960
0.844

IRC

0.986
0.995
0.930
0.960
0.844
0.923

Elapsed
0:59:58
1:01:08
1:05:03
1:10:32
1:10:15
1:08:42
RET

Elapsed
0:59:35
1:01:23
1:07:03
1:05:32
1:15:05
1:08:44

R4
(9.0 DNC)
1.0

2.0

3.0

9.0 DNC
(9.0 DNC)
(9.0 DNC)
9.0 DNC

Corrected
0:59:08
1:00:50
1:03:45
1:05:06
1:05:20
1:05:57

Corrected
0:58:45
1:01:05
1:02:21
1:02:55
1:03:22
1:03:26

1.0 1.0
20 20

(5.0) (3.0

6.0 7.0

40 40

30 6.0

70 9.0DNC
8.0 5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

3.0
(8.0)
4.0
5.0
7.0
6.0

Total
25.0
20.0
20.0
42.0
47.0
49.0
57.0
63.0

Nett
7.0

11.0
12.0
27.0
29.0
31.0
39.0
45.0



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName IRC Elapsed Corrected Points
7 IRC2 Jaya 2092R SCYC Sam Thompson 0.980 1:06:01 1:04:42 7.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName IRC Elapsed Corrected Points

1 IRC2 Only Just J105 1510R SCYC lan McMillan 0.995 0:58:11 0:57:54 1.0

2 IRC2 Quattro  Beneteau First 31.7 3152R SCYC David Eddowes 0.930 1:03:10 0:58:45 2.0

3 IRC2 Jaya 2092R SCYC Sam Thompson 0.980 1:04:26 1:03:09 3.0

4 IRC2 SheToo She 31 2840 SCYC Jonathan Fawcett 0.844 DNF 9.0
R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName IRC Elapsed Corrected Points

1 IRC2 Quattro  Beneteau First 31.7 3152R SCYC David Eddowes 0.930 0:33:04 0:30:45 1.0

2 IRC2 Only Just J105 1510R SCYC lan McMillan 0.995 0:31:23 0:31:14 2.0

3 IRC2 Jaya 2092R SCYC Sam Thompson 0.980 0:34:13 0:33:32 3.0
R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName IRC Elapsed Corrected Points
1 IRC2 XpletiVe 1717X SCYC Mike Crompton 0.986 0:55:21 0:54:35 1.0
2 IRC2 Quattro Beneteau First 31.7 3152R SCYC David Eddowes 0.930 0:59:58 0:55:46 2.0
3 IRC2 Jacy Do Jo7 9700 SCYC MarkThompson 0.960 0:58:50 0:56:29 3.0
4 IRC2 She Too She 31 2840 SCYC Jonathan Fawcett 0.844 1:08:09 0:57:31 4.0
5 IRC2 Only Just J105 1510R SCYC lan McMillan 0.995 0:58:25 0:58:07 5.0
6 IRC2 Jaya 2092R SCYC Sam Thompson 0.980 0:59:39 0:58:27 6.0
7 IRC2 30 Something Beneteau First 31.7 3007 SCYC lan Middleton 0.923 1:04:12 0:59:15 7.0
8 IRC2 Penelope Pitstop Dehler 34 8285T SCYC Dave & Sarah Leather 0.920 1:08:46 1:03:16 8.0
R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank

N

N o g~ W N

Rank
1

© N o O A 0N

Rank

N

© N o o b W N

Fleet
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2

Fleet
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2

Fleet
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2
IRC2

Boat

XpletiVe

Quattro

Only Just

She Too
Penelope Pitstop
Jacy Do

Jaya

Boat

Quattro

XpletiVe

Only Just

She Too

Jacy Do
Penelope Pitstop
30 Something
Jaya

Boat
XpletiVe

Only Just
She Too
Quattro

Jaya

30 Something
Jacy Do

Penelope Pitstop

Class

Beneteau First 31.7
J105

She 31

Dehler 34

Jo7

Class

Beneteau First 31.7

J105

She 31
Jo7
Dehler 34

Beneteau First 31.7

Class

J105
She 31

Beneteau First 31.7

Beneteau First 31.7
Jo7
Dehler 34

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
1717X SCYC Mike Crompton

3152R SCYC David Eddowes

1510R SCYC lan McMillan

2840 SCYC Jonathan Fawcett

8285T SCYC Dave & Sarah Leather

9700 SCYC MarkThompson

2092R SCYC Sam Thompson

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
3152R SCYC David Eddowes
1717X SCYC Mike Crompton
1510R SCYC lan McMillan
2840 SCYC Jonathan Fawcett
9700 SCYC MarkThompson
8285T SCYC Dave & Sarah Leather
3007 SCYC lan Middleton
2092R SCYC Sam Thompson

R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
SailNo Club HelmName CrewName
1717X SCYC Mike Crompton
1510R SCYC lan McMillan
2840 SCYC Jonathan Fawcett
3152R SCYC David Eddowes
2092R SCYC Sam Thompson
3007 SCYC lan Middleton
9700 SCYC MarkThompson
8285T SCYC Dave & Sarah Leather

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

IRC

0.986
0.930
0.995
0.844
0.920
0.960
0.980

IRC

0.930
0.986
0.995
0.844
0.960
0.920
0.923
0.980

IRC

0.986
0.995
0.844
0.930
0.980
0.923
0.960
0.920

Elapsed
0:55:20
1:01:13
0:57:58
1:08:34
1:04:34
1:02:22
1:02:26

Elapsed
0:45:26
0:43:36
0:43:24
0:53:33
0:47:24
0:49:28
0:49:54
0:48:06

Elapsed
0:42:26
0:42:11
0:50:42
0:46:34
0:44:45
0:49:05
0:47:30
0:50:15

Corrected
0:54:34
0:56:56
0:57:41
0:57:52
0:59:24
0:59:52
1:01:11

Corrected
0:42:15
0:42:59
0:43:11
0:45:12
0:45:30
0:45:31
0:46:03
0:47:08

Corrected
0:41:50
0:41:58
0:42:47
0:43:18
0:43:51
0:45:18
0:45:36
0:46:14

Points
1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0


http://www.sailwave.com/




